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2024 NE OB BSG Qualifier Regis - 6/9/2024

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 29.01 2013# Megan Kramer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina1 32.51

SWYM-NE 10Williams, Willow O2 33.53

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C3 35.73

SAIL-NE  9Wong, Violet M4 36.96

LBW-NE 10Strzelecki, Olivia5 38.36

MYST-NE 10Ferrante, Olivia A6 39.20

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J7 39.62

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M8 40.72

BSS-NE 10Martineau, Emma9 41.06

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan10 41.19

BSS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina G11 42.81

DMARR-NE 10Kiernan, Ryann12 42.83

MYST-NE  9Taborda, Lilly S13 43.44

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie14 44.67

MYST-NE  9Gizzi, Gabriella M15 45.35

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte16 45.96

MYST-NE  9Wong, Madelyn Y17 45.97

BAT-NE  8Zhang, Ella18 50.72

ACES-NE  9White, Ava T19 1:00.11

BAT-NE  7Gao, Nora20 1:00.94

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:02.95 2012# Emily Santos

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily1 1:11.78

33.73 38.05

SWYM-NE 10Williams, Willow O2 1:14.70

33.77 40.93

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C3 1:15.83

35.58 40.25

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson4 1:23.58

40.14 43.44

SAIL-NE  9Wong, Violet M5 1:25.49

40.41 45.08

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M6 1:35.58

42.93 52.65

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie7 1:40.04

45.98 54.06

BSS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina G8 1:41.03

45.57 55.46

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte9 1:44.27

47.11 57.16

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 2:14.88 2016# Ashley Burpee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily1 2:32.66

33.64 38.78 39.3340.91

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C2 2:43.14

37.80 42.60 39.7243.02

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

BSG Record: 35.78 2021# Samantha Noble

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C1 37.61

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina2 39.09

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson3 42.05

MYST-NE 10Ferrante, Olivia A4 42.51

MYST-NE  9Gizzi, Gabriella M5 44.34

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan6 46.42

LBW-NE 10Strzelecki, Olivia7 46.57

BSS-NE 10Martineau, Emma8 46.91

MYST-NE  9Taborda, Lilly S9 47.25

SAIL-NE  9Wong, Violet M10 47.27

DMARR-NE 10Kiernan, Ryann11 47.44

BSS-NE  9Dicenso, Valentina G12 49.04

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M13 49.84

BAT-NE  8Zhang, Ella14 51.97

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie15 54.15

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte16 55.87

BAT-NE  7Gao, Nora17 59.08

ACES-NE  9White, Ava T18 1:02.41

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:13.37 2013# Isabella Korbly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C1 1:22.37

39.00 43.37

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan2 1:45.58

51.30 54.28

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 42.48 2024# Safina Khan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina1 42.48#

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily2 43.61

SWYM-NE 10Williams, Willow O3 43.64

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan4 46.90

LBW-NE 10Strzelecki, Olivia5 48.66

SAIL-NE  9Wong, Violet M6 54.06

MYST-NE 10Ferrante, Olivia A7 55.76

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J8 56.17

MYST-NE  9Taborda, Lilly S9 57.27

MYST-NE  9Wong, Madelyn Y10 59.33

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte11 1:03.62

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie12 1:08.07

BAT-NE  7Gao, Nora13 1:13.83

BAT-NE  8Zhang, Ella--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:17.11 2018# Audrey Cook

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina1 1:30.55

43.49 47.06

SWYM-NE 10Williams, Willow O2 1:35.67

45.43 50.24

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan3 1:44.25

47.98 56.27

BSS-NE 10Martineau, Emma4 1:51.88

53.16 58.72

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte5 2:15.35

1:02.74 1:12.61

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 35.34 2022# Ashley Semedo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily1 35.38

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina2 37.25

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson3 38.57

SAIL-NE  9Wong, Violet M4 46.63

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J5 46.78

DMARR-NE 10Kiernan, Ryann6 48.50

MYST-NE  9Gizzi, Gabriella M7 54.68

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie8 56.44

MYST-NE  9Taborda, Lilly S9 58.96

BAT-NE  8Zhang, Ella10 1:12.55

BAT-NE  7Gao, Nora11 1:25.37

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:12.53 2009# Kristyn Papowski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson1 1:30.34

42.70 47.64

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J2 1:48.81

DMARR-NE 10Kiernan, Ryann3 1:49.52

48.22 1:01.30

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

BSG Record: 1:20.27 2022# Benita Mwebaza

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily1 1:21.30

38.86 42.44

SSYS-NE 10Khan, Safina2 1:22.30

38.72 43.58

LBW-NE 10Gange, Tess C3 1:30.11

39.01 51.10

SWYM-NE 10Williams, Willow O4 1:32.50

45.47 47.03

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson5 1:33.65

42.84 50.81

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J6 1:41.29

47.64 53.65

DMARR-NE 10Manning, Siobhan7 1:41.63

49.05 52.58

MYST-NE 10Ferrante, Olivia A8 1:42.23

47.24 54.99

MYST-NE  9Taborda, Lilly S9 1:47.62

49.89 57.73

DMARR-NE 10Kiernan, Ryann10 1:50.97

49.91 1:01.06

MYST-NE  9Gizzi, Gabriella M11 1:55.38

50.53 1:04.85

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton M12 1:58.51

1:00.59 57.92

BAT-NE  8Moreno, Amelie13 1:58.67

56.19 1:02.48

MYST-NE  9Wong, Madelyn Y14 2:01.10

1:01.05 1:00.05

BAT-NE  7Gao, Nora15 2:33.47

1:15.10 1:18.37
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BAT-NE  8Zhang, Ella--- DQ

1:05.68 1:02.01

BAT-NE 10Femino, Charlotte--- DQ

57.44 1:04.51

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:32.03 2009# Kristyn Popowski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lily1 2:51.75

37.65 42.71 38.8852.51

CRA-NE  8Comstock, Lawson2 3:15.61

42.84 50.11 42.8359.83

RIPT-NE 10Michaud, Noella J3 3:40.21

49.94 57.99 50.071:02.21

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 26.06 2012# Allyson Ty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 12Bruno, Aela C1 28.08

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M2 28.75

LBW-NE 12Moulton, Keira H3 30.36

MYST-NE 12Curtis, Phoebe E4 30.88

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z5 31.41

TS-NE 12Roberts, Sloane D6 31.53

AQUA-NE 12MacEwan, Charlotte7 32.02

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K8 32.71

LBW-NE 11Schott, Katie G9 32.86

SWYM-NE 12Green, Fiona B10 33.02

DMARR-NE 12Manning, Mairead11 33.05

AQUA-NE 12Cipolletti, Taylor L12 34.00

RIPT-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley M13 35.39

SWYM-NE 12Rice, Ellie L14 35.82

LBW-NE 11Brown, Annabel15 42.15

BAT-NE 11Ozaraydin, Alara16 45.43

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 57.14 2011# Erin Voss

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J1 58.85

28.79 30.06

TS-NE 12Bruno, Aela C2 1:03.15

30.33 32.82

TS-NE 12Roberts, Sloane D3 1:07.19

32.08 35.11

MYST-NE 12Curtis, Phoebe E4 1:08.22

33.44 34.78

LBW-NE 12Moulton, Keira H5 1:08.50

32.91 35.59

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z6 1:10.09

33.16 36.93

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia7 1:10.42

33.90 36.52

AQUA-NE 12MacEwan, Charlotte8 1:13.06

34.63 38.43

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K9 1:13.23

33.28 39.95

AQUA-NE 12Cipolletti, Taylor L10 1:14.88

36.33 38.55

SWYM-NE 12Green, Fiona B11 1:15.18

35.16 40.02

LBW-NE 11Schott, Katie G12 1:15.54

34.94 40.60

RIPT-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley M13 1:17.52

37.16 40.36

DMARR-NE 12Manning, Mairead14 1:20.53

37.13 43.40

LBW-NE 11Brown, Annabel15 1:27.78

41.84 45.94

BAT-NE 11Ozaraydin, Alara16 1:44.67

47.17 57.50

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 2:02.26 2010# Astrid Swensen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z1 2:29.94

34.38 37.96 38.1739.43

MYST-NE 12Curtis, Phoebe E2 2:31.53

32.24 37.87 39.8841.54

AQUA-NE 12Cipolletti, Taylor L3 2:32.73

34.42 39.28 38.2840.75

RIPT-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley M4 2:44.45

36.97 41.03 43.0243.43

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K5 2:44.75

35.57 42.50 42.4844.20

LBW-NE 11Schott, Katie G6 2:49.14

38.58 44.20 41.8944.47

BAT-NE 11Ozaraydin, Alara7 3:47.72

50.77 1:00.57 55.211:01.17

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 5:26.08 2017# Abigail Toepfer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M1 6:21.01

34.05 38.19 39.6139.46

39.29 38.63 38.49 38.55

37.81 36.93

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:05.24 2013# Nicole Yao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AQUA-NE 12MacEwan, Charlotte1 1:15.00

36.21 38.79

LBW-NE 12Moulton, Keira H2 1:15.32

37.37 37.95

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M3 1:17.21

38.62 38.59

TS-NE 12Roberts, Sloane D4 1:18.33

38.35 39.98

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z5 1:22.97

41.41 41.56

MYST-NE 12Curtis, Phoebe E6 1:23.50

1:23.71

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K7 1:25.41

40.96 44.45

DMARR-NE 12Manning, Mairead8 1:26.69

41.25 45.44

LBW-NE 11Schott, Katie G9 1:29.34

42.68 46.66

AQUA-NE 12Cipolletti, Taylor L10 1:30.71

45.88 44.83

BAT-NE 11Ozaraydin, Alara11 2:12.97

1:00.17 1:12.80

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 2:16.70 2015# Isabella Korbly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Kelsey J1 3:27.54

46.26 52.98 53.9154.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:13.27 2021# Catherine O'Sullivan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 12Bruno, Aela C1 1:22.45

38.81 43.64

LBW-NE 12Moulton, Keira H2 1:25.71

39.47 46.24

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M3 1:30.87

43.58 47.29

SWYM-NE 12Green, Fiona B4 1:30.95

41.76 49.19

DMARR-NE 12Manning, Mairead5 1:34.39

45.30 49.09

SWYM-NE 12Rice, Ellie L6 1:36.60

45.20 51.40

AQUA-NE 12Cipolletti, Taylor L7 1:42.53

47.90 54.63

BAT-NE 11Ozaraydin, Alara--- DQ

57.56 1:12.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:38.13 2011# Elizabeth Cullen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 12Bruno, Aela C1 3:03.66

41.11 46.84 46.4149.30

SWYM-NE 12Green, Fiona B2 3:21.50

46.70 50.91 52.3551.54

DMARR-NE 12Manning, Mairead3 3:29.64

47.37 53.89 54.4853.90

SWYM-NE 12Rice, Ellie L4 3:30.27

47.30 54.46 53.4855.03

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Kelsey J5 4:14.27

55.52 1:09.53 1:03.721:05.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:01.06 2013# Nicole Yao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 12Roberts, Sloane D1 1:16.25

34.32 41.93

AQUA-NE 12MacEwan, Charlotte2 1:19.08

36.90 42.18

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia3 1:19.81

36.06 43.75
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RIPT-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley M4 1:26.96

40.99 45.97

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z5 1:29.12

40.18 48.94

MYST-NE 12Curtis, Phoebe E6 1:29.85

39.22 50.63

LBW-NE 11Brown, Annabel7 1:39.06

44.45 54.61

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K8 1:49.00

49.51 59.49

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 2:16.69 2009# Astrid Swensen

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Krause, Colbi J1 2:22.55

31.14 36.82 37.1137.48

RIPT-NE 11Fernandes, Cayley M2 3:13.89

41.59 49.60 49.9752.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:17.25 2013# Nicole Yao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M1 2:48.49

40.21 43.16 33.8551.27

BSS-NE 12Gomez, Nalia2 2:56.27

37.48 43.41 39.1556.23

SWYM-NE 12Hardy, Zosia Z3 3:02.67

40.42 45.84 37.8858.53

AQUA-NE 12MacEwan, Charlotte4 3:03.29

38.51 41.50 41.761:01.52

CCSC-NE 11Hall, Kelsey J5 3:41.41

53.56 52.00 48.191:07.66

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 24.99 2021# Lucy Chivers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 13Bonnette, Kathryn T1 28.26

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L2 28.61

MYST-NE 13Rice, Katherine E3 28.71

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M4 29.26

MYST-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita5 29.41

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H6 30.64

TS-NE 13Allen, Hanna E7 31.18

DMARR-NE 13Marshman, Hannah8 32.32

LBW-NE 14Pereira, Kyara A9 33.01

DMARR-NE 14Deardren, Charlotte10 33.54

AQUA-NE 13Oneill, Maggie R11 33.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 54.59 2011# Haylee Knight

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 14Chan, Summing1 1:02.27

30.24 32.03

LBW-NE 13Bonnette, Kathryn T2 1:03.75

30.99 32.76

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika3 1:04.45

31.32 33.13

MYST-NE 13Rice, Katherine E4 1:05.57

31.64 33.93

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M5 1:07.11

31.97 35.14

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H6 1:15.57

32.02 43.55

AQUA-NE 13Oneill, Maggie R7 1:16.07

35.98 40.09

DMARR-NE 14Deardren, Charlotte8 1:18.98

36.50 42.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:57.21 2010# Meriza Werenski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:02.65

28.49 30.59 31.4032.17

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M2 2:23.97

32.31 35.61 37.6238.43

DMARR-NE 14Deardren, Charlotte3 2:49.66

35.72 43.11 45.1445.69

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 5:22.62 2010# Sage Maggi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 5:42.13

30.98 34.16 34.8634.44

34.96 35.05 35.28 34.78

34.78 32.84

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika2 6:28.88

31.74 35.84 40.7339.03

40.92 40.80 41.82 41.34

40.11 36.55

MYST-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita3 6:29.00

32.90 36.88 39.9239.16

40.85 40.75 42.00 40.75

39.49 36.30

TS-NE 14Goater, Emma V4 7:20.22

39.93 43.81 45.0543.96

45.75 45.15 45.26 46.02

44.66 40.63

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H5 7:20.55

37.25 43.91 46.7845.72

45.02 45.90 46.28 45.35

46.52 37.82

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

BSG Record: 10:24.98 2010# Meriza Werenski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 14Chan, Summing1 12:44.84

33.51 37.27 38.6537.87

39.26 37.74 39.04 39.16

38.93 38.64 38.53 38.47

38.63 39.20 38.94 39.07

40.06 39.29 37.37 35.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:01.41 2017# Amy Jiang

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 1:07.26

32.88 34.38

BAT-NE 14Chan, Summing2 1:07.90

33.33 34.57

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L3 1:09.09

33.40 35.69

MYST-NE 13Rice, Katherine E4 1:11.61

34.29 37.32

BSS-NE 14Zheng, Mingtong Maggie M5 1:14.02

35.97 38.05

MYST-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita6 1:14.28

35.40 38.88

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M7 1:18.40

37.64 40.76

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika8 1:20.25

39.85 40.40

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H9 1:20.70

39.34 41.36

DMARR-NE 13Marshman, Hannah10 1:21.41

LBW-NE 14Pereira, Kyara A11 1:22.63

40.78 41.85

DMARR-NE 14Deardren, Charlotte12 1:27.16

43.57 43.59

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 2:14.56 2010# Marie Chamberlain

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:17.99

32.49 34.30 35.7235.48

BAT-NE 14Chan, Summing2 2:24.89

33.83 35.88 37.4637.72

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L3 2:32.74

36.18 37.84 38.9639.76

MYST-NE 13Rice, Katherine E4 2:34.85

34.57 39.59 39.9440.75

DMARR-NE 14Deardren, Charlotte5 3:04.57

44.35 47.34 45.1047.78

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:10.86 2024# Sam Noble

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 13Bonnette, Kathryn T1 1:24.76

39.00 45.76

TS-NE 13Allen, Hanna E2 1:27.25

40.07 47.18

LBW-NE 14Pereira, Kyara A3 1:27.94

41.09 46.85

DMARR-NE 13Marshman, Hannah4 1:29.07

42.32 46.75

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M5 1:34.45

AQUA-NE 13Oneill, Maggie R6 1:49.42

50.37 59.05
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:34.00 2010# Erin Lewis

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMARR-NE 13Marshman, Hannah1 3:18.69

44.31 50.54 51.1452.70

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:00.46 2017# Isabella Korbly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 1:04.25

29.68 34.57

TS-NE 14Goater, Emma V2 1:10.91

40.16 30.75

MYST-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita3 1:12.81

33.16 39.65

BSS-NE 14Zheng, Mingtong Maggie M4 1:25.19

34.70 50.49

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H5 1:26.66

38.15 48.51

DMARR-NE 13Marshman, Hannah6 1:31.90

40.13 51.77

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 2:14.32 2010# Sage Maggi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:22.67

32.42 37.20 35.0438.01

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:16.37 2011# Katherine MacDonnell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 13Bonnette, Kathryn T1 2:34.71

32.89 37.25 36.2848.29

MYST-NE 14Arun, Mokkshita2 2:39.53

31.96 41.13 37.8748.57

MYST-NE 13Rice, Katherine E3 2:46.23

36.43 41.11 36.8351.86

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L4 2:46.79

36.92 38.98 38.9351.96

TS-NE 13Allen, Hanna E5 2:49.86

36.78 45.17 37.9349.98

MYST-NE 13Ferrante, Ava M6 2:51.55

37.81 43.88 37.5652.30

LBW-NE 13Hartford, Madeline H7 2:59.04

40.25 44.59 40.4353.77

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

BSG Record: 4:35.62 2010# Meriza Werenski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 14Kerr, Kaelyn L1 5:54.74

36.05 43.04 40.7141.75

53.80 54.74 42.70 41.95

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 25.00 2019# Anika Svoboda/Dorian McMenemy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 16Mason, Paige1 27.52

MYST-NE 16Cirame, Isabella L2 27.62

LBW-NE 15Gange, Eliza C3 28.64

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G4 28.72

LBW-NE 16Moulton, Ashley R5 28.75

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I6 28.86

LBW-NE 17Baugh, Sydney J7 28.97

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia8 28.98

UNAT-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M9 29.62

LBW-NE 15Brown, Libby10 30.30

ANA-NE 16VO, Samantha T11 30.81

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka12 31.37

BAT-NE 15Ficiciyan, Sona N13 32.94

ANA-NE 17Chamnankit, Patty14 33.25

DMARR-NE 16Tallent, Audrey15 37.52

DMARR-NE 15Rollins, Karrine16 37.79

DMARR-NE 15Tallent, Cate17 38.42

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 53.22 2014# Dorian McMenemy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 16Cirame, Isabella L1 1:00.58

29.80 30.78

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G2 1:02.13

29.82 32.31

LBW-NE 17Baugh, Sydney J3 1:02.56

30.98 31.58

TS-NE 16Mason, Paige4 1:02.84

30.31 32.53

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I5 1:04.96

30.79 34.17

LBW-NE 16Moulton, Ashley R6 1:05.19

31.24 33.95

LBW-NE 15Gange, Eliza C7 1:05.58

31.51 34.07

UNAT-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M8 1:05.72

31.13 34.59

TS-NE 15Waters, Elsa V9 1:05.73

31.70 34.03

UNAT-NE 16Miling, Charlotte L10 1:06.74

31.45 35.29

ANA-NE 16VO, Samantha T11 1:08.86

33.20 35.66

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget12 1:09.58

33.08 36.50

LBW-NE 15Brown, Libby13 1:10.83

33.46 37.37

BAT-NE 15Ficiciyan, Sona N14 1:12.25

34.24 38.01

DMARR-NE 16Tallent, Audrey15 1:31.18

45.52 45.66

DMARR-NE 15Rollins, Karrine16 1:35.20

42.43 52.77

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:57.59 2014# Dorian McMenemy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17MacDonald, Addison L1 2:10.36

30.02 32.64 34.0933.61

MYST-NE 16Cirame, Isabella L2 2:11.22

29.77 33.53 33.2934.63

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G3 2:14.58

30.72 33.62 34.6735.57

LBW-NE 17Baugh, Sydney J4 2:15.28

32.37 34.66 33.2135.04

LBW-NE 15Gange, Eliza C5 2:16.76

31.37 33.92 35.9835.49

UNAT-NE 16Miling, Charlotte L6 2:20.25

31.53 36.16 35.7936.77

UNAT-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M7 2:24.51

39.3638.38

BAT-NE 15Ficiciyan, Sona N8 2:38.09

35.82 40.64 39.2542.38

DMARR-NE 16Tallent, Audrey9 3:20.97

48.04 52.84 46.6553.44

DMARR-NE 15Rollins, Karrine10 3:29.18

43.35 51.26 57.9456.63

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 5:09.19 2011# Jessica Harper

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17MacDonald, Addison L1 5:43.51

31.45 33.92 34.8334.69

35.22 35.22 35.03 34.90

34.80 33.45

UN-NE 15Pho, Mai B2 6:00.22

32.36 35.25 36.5736.49

36.95 37.48 36.53 36.60

35.91 36.08

RIPT-NE 15Chubb, Elizabeth G3 6:27.37

35.13 38.88 39.8139.82

39.42 39.32 40.12 39.20

39.83 35.84

LBW-NE 16Moulton, Ashley R4 6:29.02

34.26 38.00 40.4339.52

40.43 40.69 39.94 40.04

39.80 35.91

LBW-NE 15Gange, Eliza C5 6:33.59

34.36 38.79 40.9640.60

40.80 40.53 40.57 39.93

39.85 37.20

TS-NE 15Waters, Elsa V6 6:53.45

35.38 41.11 42.6742.83

41.62 42.42 41.91 41.92

42.50 41.09

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

BSG Record: 10:22.20 2011# Meriza Werenski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 17Chan, Katrina1 12:32.13

32.86 37.02 38.9438.09

38.95 38.37 38.95 39.09

38.61 38.59 38.74 38.21

38.53 37.95 37.43 37.78

37.45 37.65 35.95 32.97
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Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 58.92 2019# Isabella Korbly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G1 1:08.73

32.89 35.84

MYST-NE 16Pennachio, Isabelle L2 1:09.89

34.06 35.83

LBW-NE 16Moulton, Ashley R3 1:11.01

34.97 36.04

LBW-NE 17Baugh, Sydney J4 1:11.36

36.05 35.31

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I5 1:12.34

34.90 37.44

UNAT-NE 16Miling, Charlotte L6 1:12.71

34.94 37.77

LBW-NE 15Gange, Eliza C7 1:12.81

35.54 37.27

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka8 1:15.00

36.27 38.73

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget9 1:19.02

38.09 40.93

LBW-NE 15Brown, Libby10 1:19.33

37.74 41.59

DMARR-NE 15Tallent, Cate11 1:36.22

46.02 50.20

DMARR-NE 16Tallent, Audrey12 1:53.26

54.99 58.27

DMARR-NE 15Rollins, Karrine--- DQ

51.79 1:01.02

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 2:10.39 2011# Kara Lacoste

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17MacDonald, Addison L1 2:25.48

35.22 36.85 35.9837.43

UN-NE 15Pho, Mai B2 2:25.90

34.60 36.61 37.0037.69

MYST-NE 16Pennachio, Isabelle L3 2:27.37

33.60 36.82 38.4438.51

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G4 2:30.94

35.50 37.94 38.3639.14

UNAT-NE 16Miling, Charlotte L5 2:32.45

35.37 39.11 38.1639.81

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:07.67 2016# Victoria Krivitsky/Samira Tres

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I1 1:16.87

36.37 40.50

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia2 1:17.04

36.32 40.72

RIPT-NE 15Chubb, Elizabeth G3 1:18.85

36.61 42.24

MYST-NE 16Cirame, Isabella L4 1:19.53

38.51 41.02

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka5 1:20.94

37.52 43.42

UN-NE 15Pho, Mai B6 1:21.06

39.52 41.54

UNAT-NE 16Miling, Charlotte L7 1:23.51

38.82 44.69

TS-NE 15Waters, Elsa V8 1:25.22

39.97 45.25

TS-NE 15deBlonk, Sofie I9 1:25.32

39.99 45.33

BAT-NE 15Ficiciyan, Sona N10 1:30.24

43.02 47.22

ANA-NE 16VO, Samantha T11 1:30.79

42.24 48.55

DMARR-NE 15Tallent, Cate12 1:36.52

44.69 51.83

DMARR-NE 16Tallent, Audrey13 2:04.68

59.13 1:05.55

DMARR-NE 15Rollins, Karrine14 2:14.58

1:01.85 1:12.73

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:31.17 2016# Samira Tresnjo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 17Chan, Katrina1 2:37.21

34.24 39.51 42.1741.29

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia2 2:51.81

37.97 43.45 44.9945.40

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I3 2:54.22

39.14 44.46 45.1045.52

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka4 2:56.33

40.75 45.76 44.5645.26

TS-NE 15deBlonk, Sofie I5 3:06.64

41.13 46.64 50.3548.52

ANA-NE 17Chamnankit, Patty6 3:09.57

41.66 46.93 51.3449.64

TS-NE 15Waters, Elsa V7 3:14.38

42.70 49.91 49.4852.29

BAT-NE 15Ficiciyan, Sona N8 3:14.96

44.66 49.29 49.6751.34

DMARR-NE 15Tallent, Cate9 3:36.56

47.02 53.46 57.5458.54

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 58.49 2014# Dorain McMenemy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 15Pho, Mai B1 1:10.24

32.42 37.82

MYST-NE 16Pennachio, Isabelle L2 1:10.60

32.43 38.17

TS-NE 18Bergeron, Ella G3 1:13.31

32.40 40.91

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia4 1:13.81

33.97 39.84

ANA-NE 17Chamnankit, Patty5 1:15.60

33.61 41.99

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka6 1:15.73

33.41 42.32

UNAT-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M7 1:16.02

34.79 41.23

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget8 1:19.26

36.18 43.08

RIPT-NE 15Chubb, Elizabeth G9 1:21.12

38.16 42.96

CO-NE 16Sri, Medha10 1:35.63

42.07 53.56

DMARR-NE 15Tallent, Cate11 1:36.53

43.75 52.78

DMARR-NE 18Garvin, Erin--- DFS

3.82

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 2:11.12 2013# Katherine McDonnell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17MacDonald, Addison L1 2:23.03

32.93 37.75 35.2337.12

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:10.71 2010# Meaghan Kwarcinski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 16Cirame, Isabella L1 2:29.11

32.71 39.09 32.2645.05

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia2 2:33.42

33.68 40.18 36.4843.08

MYST-NE 16Pennachio, Isabelle L3 2:36.07

32.82 38.65 35.5049.10

CCFF-NE 17McGinn, Anneka4 2:42.65

33.96 42.09 39.9446.66

UNAT-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M5 2:44.69

33.92 43.02 38.5849.17

TBGT-NE 15Carr, Bridget6 2:49.58

36.93 42.54 37.0153.10

CO-NE 16Sri, Medha7 3:20.02

42.51 51.67 45.261:00.58

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Lucia I--- DFS

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

BSG Record: 4:36.17 2011# Meriz Werenski

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17MacDonald, Addison L1 5:08.99

32.49 37.26 38.8238.00

44.77 45.98 36.32 35.35

TBGT-NE 18McIntyre, Mattia2 5:31.82

32.63 40.80 42.3542.10

46.61 48.77 40.31 38.25

CO-NE 16Sri, Medha3 7:23.36

41.53 55.28

1:02.19 1:04.96 50.41 53.77

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 28.24 2021# Felix Cui

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Allen, Aiden T1 33.06

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don2 33.26

MYST-NE 10Deronja, Aaron3 35.44

CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S4 35.78

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H5 36.40

MYST-NE  8Murphy, Liam F6 36.93

MYST-NE  9Yu, Archer7 37.28
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TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan8 39.22

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo9 39.65

LBW-NE  9Zou, Theo10 40.54

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen11 41.57

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias12 42.83

AQUA-NE 10Kelley, Truman L13 43.13

MYST-NE  9Duong, Noah14 43.84

LBW-NE  9Marvakov, Stefan15 45.85

BSS-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T16 46.15

DMARR-NE  7Kiernan, Conall17 47.90

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S18 49.69

DMARR-NE  9Carvjal Villamil, Matthew19 52.42

TS-NE  8Ethier, Jacob20 59.48

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:01.99 2021# Felix Cui

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don1 1:17.12

36.13 40.99

MYST-NE 10Deronja, Aaron2 1:21.13

38.39 42.74

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson T3 1:24.05

41.60 42.45

BAT-NE 10Li, Dominic R4 1:27.69

40.91 46.78

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M5 1:28.25

42.03 46.22

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H6 1:28.90

39.81 49.09

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo7 1:30.29

42.72 47.57

MYST-NE  8Murphy, Liam F8 1:31.59

44.31 47.28

MYST-NE  8Acuna Rosa, Lucas A9 1:35.81

45.36 50.45

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias10 1:37.91

47.13 50.78

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen11 1:39.06

45.76 53.30

DMARR-NE  9Carvjal Villamil, Matthew--- DFS

6.32

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 2:12.31 2013# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don1 2:39.43

35.52 39.95 42.4841.48

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M2 3:01.79

41.51 45.42

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J3 3:10.79

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

BSG Record: 32.94 2022# Henry Chemel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 10Silva, Sebastian S1 40.36

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary2 41.92

MYST-NE  9Yu, Archer3 42.88

MYST-NE  8Murphy, Liam F4 43.03

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H5 43.54

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M6 43.85

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon7 44.53

TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan8 44.60

BAT-NE 10Li, Dominic R9 45.11

LBW-NE  9Zou, Theo10 45.37

AQUA-NE 10Kelley, Truman L11 46.07

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J12 47.11

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias13 47.46

BSS-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T14 49.47

MYST-NE  9Duong, Noah15 50.47

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen16 51.15

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S17 51.59

DMARR-NE  9Carvjal Villamil, Matthew18 55.90

DMARR-NE  7Kiernan, Conall19 56.06

LBW-NE  9Marvakov, Stefan20 56.31

TS-NE  8Ethier, Jacob21 56.50

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo--- DFS

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:09.25 2013# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don1 1:26.91

41.11 45.80

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary2 1:29.96

44.20 45.76

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon3 1:32.12

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson T4 1:36.72

46.36 50.36

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M5 1:37.42

47.23 50.19

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H6 1:37.67

46.26 51.41

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J7 1:38.89

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo8 1:40.19

49.23 50.96

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S9 1:59.97

58.93 1:01.04

TS-NE  8Ethier, Jacob10 2:00.88

1:00.01 1:00.87

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 43.07 2024# Zachary Ethier

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary1 43.07#

MYST-NE 10Silva, Sebastian S2 44.12

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon3 44.70

CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S4 51.84

BAT-NE 10Li, Dominic R5 52.90

MYST-NE  8Acuna Rosa, Lucas A6 53.07

TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan7 55.39

BSS-NE 10Conneely, Jackson T8 55.78

LBW-NE  9Zou, Theo9 57.68

TS-NE  8Ethier, Jacob10 58.43

DMARR-NE  7Kiernan, Conall11 1:01.40

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias12 1:02.05

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen13 1:04.26

MYST-NE  9Duong, Noah14 1:05.22

AQUA-NE 10Kelley, Truman L--- DQ

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:15.18 2013# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary1 1:31.73

44.28 47.45

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon2 1:36.45

46.01 50.44

CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S3 1:49.84

54.09 55.75

MYST-NE  8Acuna Rosa, Lucas A4 1:51.22

52.35 58.87

BAT-NE 10Li, Dominic R5 1:56.75

57.41 59.34

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J6 1:58.77

57.67 1:01.10

TS-NE  8Ethier, Jacob7 2:09.96

1:02.87 1:07.09

DMARR-NE  7Kiernan, Conall--- DQ

1:02.36 1:07.20

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 31.66 2021# Felix Cui

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Allen, Aiden T1 39.72

MYST-NE 10Silva, Sebastian S2 40.08

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H3 42.57

CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S*4 49.16

LBW-NE  9Zou, Theo*4 49.16

MYST-NE  9Yu, Archer6 50.31

BAT-NE 10Li, Dominic R7 51.43

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias8 54.19

BSS-NE  9Gomez, Leonardo9 54.84

TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan10 55.25

AQUA-NE 10Kelley, Truman L11 56.34

BSS-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T12 57.20

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S13 58.94

MYST-NE  9Duong, Noah14 1:01.09

BAT-NE  9Du, Owen--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:09.48 2015# Thomas Hagar

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 10Lopez, Ross H1 1:35.09

43.27 51.82

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don2 1:42.53

45.32 57.21

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary3 1:47.35

50.37 56.98

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon4 1:52.97

53.01 59.96

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M5 1:54.60

53.15 1:01.45
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CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S6 2:00.27

54.23 1:06.04

TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan7 2:07.08

57.38 1:09.70

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

BSG Record: 1:14.39 2022# Henry Chemel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 10Silva, Sebastian S1 1:28.17

40.73 47.44

MYST-NE 10Deronja, Aaron2 1:34.11

45.47 48.64

CCSC-NE  9Hall, Charles S3 1:37.87

47.20 50.67

MYST-NE  9Yu, Archer4 1:41.34

47.41 53.93

MYST-NE  8Murphy, Liam F5 1:42.27

46.42 55.85

LBW-NE  9Zou, Theo6 1:43.05

51.18 51.87

MYST-NE  8Acuna Rosa, Lucas A7 1:43.12

50.56 52.56

BAT-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias8 1:48.10

51.79 56.31

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J9 1:49.02

52.90 56.12

DMARR-NE  7Kiernan, Conall10 1:57.03

56.93 1:00.10

TS-NE 10Jariwala, Arhaan--- DQ

48.89 53.41

MYST-NE  9Duong, Noah--- DQ

57.70

LBW-NE  9del Nido, Matthew S--- DQ

54.25

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:19.77 2013# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 10Balunos, Don1 3:12.76

46.30 46.31 42.3557.80

USC-NE 10Ethier, Zachary2 3:16.08

48.07 49.12 45.2453.65

USC-NE 10Ethier, Jaxon3 3:19.73

54.48 47.80 45.9751.48

CCSC-NE 10Hall, William M4 3:37.57

54.97 52.07 44.271:06.26

CCSC-NE  8Rocha, Nathaniel J5 3:48.98

45.98

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 24.39 2016# Brock Mozoki

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M1 25.93

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik2 27.61

MYST-NE 12Yu, Lucas3 28.83

LBW-NE 12Zou, Dylan4 29.94

MYST-NE 12Tuladhar, Aarnav R5 30.56

BSS-NE 11Tse, Tyler J6 30.77

MYST-NE 12Bhetsang, Ghesar D7 31.27

AQUA-NE 12Powers, Benjamin T8 31.46

AQUA-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G9 33.21

MYST-NE 12Duong, Liam10 33.59

LBW-NE 11Abazaj, William11 33.92

BAT-NE 11Pong, Joshua P12 34.00

MYST-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh13 35.15

TS-NE 11Roberts, Eli D14 36.40

MYST-NE 11Chan, Winfred15 36.93

CO-NE 11Lehmann, Alexander16 37.21

TS-NE 11Kuhn, Noah B17 37.29

MYST-NE 11Wong, Brady M18 39.38

BAT-NE 11Hsia, Raphael L19 41.13

BSS-NE 12Lam, Rhys20 42.20

DMARR-NE 11Nguyen, Finn21 54.15

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 56.95 2021# Leo Tran

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik1 1:03.39

31.53 31.86

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M2 1:04.00

30.97 33.03

MYST-NE 12Yu, Lucas3 1:06.96

30.78 36.18

MYST-NE 12Tuladhar, Aarnav R4 1:07.37

31.46 35.91

BSS-NE 11Tse, Tyler J5 1:14.89

34.18 40.71

MYST-NE 12Duong, Liam6 1:15.53

37.44 38.09

AQUA-NE 12Powers, Benjamin T7 1:16.45

35.00 41.45

AQUA-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G8 1:16.89

36.34 40.55

MYST-NE 12Bhetsang, Ghesar D9 1:18.31

36.37 41.94

LBW-NE 11Abazaj, William10 1:19.16

37.73 41.43

TS-NE 11Kuhn, Noah B11 1:19.90

39.04 40.86

TS-NE 11Roberts, Eli D12 1:24.29

39.22 45.07

BAT-NE 11Pong, Joshua P13 1:24.35

38.76 45.59

MYST-NE 11Chan, Winfred14 1:28.05

40.83 47.22

MYST-NE 11Wong, Brady M15 1:31.59

42.54 49.05

BAT-NE 11Hsia, Raphael L16 1:33.07

45.01 48.06

DMARR-NE 11Nguyen, Finn17 2:15.82

1:01.30 1:14.52

BGSC-NE 11Bradshaw, Ben W--- DFS

3.62

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:57.13 2016# Brock Mozoki

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik1 2:22.29

31.24 37.26 34.8238.97

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M2 2:29.91

35.57 38.50 36.7739.07

BGSC-NE 11Bradshaw, Ben W3 2:46.81

38.72 43.32 42.1342.64

BSS-NE 11Chinault, Henry E4 2:51.22

36.47 44.26 44.3646.13

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 5:13.84 2015# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M1 6:00.16

33.22 36.36 37.0337.13

37.06 37.19 36.27 35.65

36.36 33.89

RIPT-NE 12Anderson, Jason G2 6:45.14

33.79 39.13 40.8441.14

41.49 42.08 42.51 41.88

42.04 40.24

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

BSG Record: 11:51.30 2018# Nicholas Austin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M1 13:39.44

36.96 40.62 41.1841.63

41.73 42.01 41.72 41.87

41.41 42.47 42.49 42.06

42.36 42.04 42.69 41.89

41.14 39.79 37.92 35.46

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:01.82 2015# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 1:09.13

33.15 35.98

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M2 1:10.53

34.23 36.30

RIPT-NE 12Anderson, Jason G3 1:13.75

35.78 37.97

MYST-NE 12Yu, Lucas4 1:18.34

36.21 42.13

LBW-NE 11Abazaj, William5 1:22.92

40.32 42.60

AQUA-NE 12Powers, Benjamin T6 1:24.20

39.60 44.60

MYST-NE 12Tuladhar, Aarnav R7 1:24.59

40.53 44.06

MYST-NE 12Bhetsang, Ghesar D8 1:25.09

40.56 44.53

MYST-NE 12Duong, Liam9 1:27.91

42.19 45.72

MYST-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh10 1:29.45

43.59 45.86
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BSS-NE 11Chinault, Henry E11 1:33.34

45.52 47.82

MYST-NE 11Chan, Winfred12 1:34.33

46.10 48.23

BAT-NE 11Pong, Joshua P13 1:38.56

45.15 53.41

BSS-NE 12Lam, Rhys14 1:39.62

47.38 52.24

BAT-NE 11Hsia, Raphael L15 1:47.37

MYST-NE 11Wong, Brady M16 1:52.50

52.90 59.60

DMARR-NE 11Nguyen, Finn17 2:18.44

1:04.55 1:13.89

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 2:15.37 2017# Theo Chemel

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M1 2:34.02

36.57 38.84 38.9939.62

LBW-NE 11Abazaj, William2 2:57.00

38.83 45.01 45.6947.47

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast Legal Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 38.09

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:09.18 2015# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M1 1:25.15

40.50 44.65

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik2 1:27.08

40.76 46.32

RIPT-NE 12Anderson, Jason G3 1:27.21

41.35 45.86

BSS-NE 11Tse, Tyler J4 1:30.34

43.05 47.29

AQUA-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G5 1:31.39

42.65 48.74

MYST-NE 12Duong, Liam6 1:34.67

44.58 50.09

MYST-NE 12Bhetsang, Ghesar D7 1:38.41

44.77 53.64

TS-NE 11Roberts, Eli D8 1:39.06

46.20 52.86

MYST-NE 12Yu, Lucas9 1:39.59

45.19 54.40

MYST-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh10 1:44.57

50.48 54.09

MYST-NE 11Chan, Winfred11 1:47.81

48.42 59.39

BGSC-NE 11Bradshaw, Ben W12 1:50.77

54.72 56.05

BAT-NE 11Pong, Joshua P13 1:55.22

53.07 1:02.15

BAT-NE 11Hsia, Raphael L14 1:57.67

56.76 1:00.91

MYST-NE 11Wong, Brady M15 1:58.19

56.29 1:01.90

BSS-NE 12Lam, Rhys--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:32.53 2018# Alex Yun

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 3:01.25

38.48 49.39 44.4948.89

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M2 3:01.75

42.73 46.90 46.1246.00

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:00.69 2015# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik1 1:15.21

34.69 40.52

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M2 1:17.38

38.31 39.07

RIPT-NE 12Anderson, Jason G3 1:21.18

36.62 44.56

BSS-NE 11Tse, Tyler J4 1:23.61

38.06 45.55

TS-NE 11Kuhn, Noah B5 1:24.52

39.32 45.20

MYST-NE 12Bhetsang, Ghesar D6 1:29.89

38.84 51.05

BSS-NE 11Chinault, Henry E7 1:42.05

46.29 55.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:19.01 2016# Martin Vo

Age Name         Team Finals Time

USC-NE 12Medikurthi, Rithvik1 2:37.39

35.91 42.24 31.8947.35

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, West M2 2:37.72

38.08 41.73 31.8946.02

BSS-NE 11Tse, Tyler J3 3:05.67

38.19 48.70 43.9654.82

MYST-NE 12Tuladhar, Aarnav R4 3:06.96

40.69 43.60 40.631:02.04

MYST-NE 12Duong, Liam5 3:08.38

40.67 50.11 37.301:00.30

MYST-NE 11Arun, Yajnesh6 3:12.21

5.98 1:26.10 41.7358.40

BGSC-NE 11Bradshaw, Ben W7 3:12.38

44.06 49.54 40.7758.01

BAT-NE 11Hsia, Raphael L8 3:59.61

1:03.42 51.68

AQUA-NE 11Muehlbauer, Christopher G--- DQ

5.33 1:24.01 43.5452.10

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

BSG Record: 4:49.97 2013# William Barao

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 12Anderson, Jason G1 5:42.06

36.25 46.61 42.0040.22

48.56 50.57 38.29 39.56

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 22.92 2018# Brock Mozoki

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 24.30

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander2 25.83

CRIM-NE 14VO, Alexander D3 26.44

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M4 26.90

LBW-NE 14Davis, Michael R5 27.83

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan6 28.54

SWYM-NE 13Gulati, Atharva7 28.69

LBW-NE 13Altenbach, Henry M8 28.73

LBW-NE 13Teja, Graham L9 28.81

BAT-NE 13Sabatini, Rafael P10 31.99

BAT-NE 13Shin, Noah11 32.67

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R12 32.94

BAT-NE 13Low, Lucas13 33.03

BAT-NE 13Low, Sebastian14 33.25

MYST-NE 14Pan, Brian H15 33.47

MYST-NE 13Xie, Bren16 35.57

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 50.24 2017# Nicholas Toepfer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 53.12

25.58 27.54

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander2 58.47

28.40 30.07

MYST-NE 13Deronja, Alden3 59.35

28.62 30.73

CRIM-NE 14VO, Alexander D4 1:00.02

28.57 31.45

LBW-NE 14Davis, Michael R5 1:00.79

29.78 31.01

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J6 1:02.20

29.61 32.59

SWYM-NE 13Gulati, Atharva7 1:03.10

29.73 33.37

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M8 1:03.33

29.07 34.26

LBW-NE 13Altenbach, Henry M9 1:05.01

31.66 33.35

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan10 1:05.77

31.57 34.20

BSS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J11 1:07.66

32.79 34.87

BAT-NE 13Sabatini, Rafael P12 1:12.66

34.18 38.48

BAT-NE 13Shin, Noah13 1:16.35

35.92 40.43
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MYST-NE 14Pan, Brian H14 1:17.09

35.04 42.05

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R15 1:17.73

36.73 41.00

BAT-NE 13Low, Lucas16 1:20.78

BAT-NE 13Low, Sebastian17 1:23.54

39.29 44.25

MYST-NE 13Xie, Bren18 1:23.63

37.45 46.18

DMARR-NE 13Cherry, Alex19 1:26.08

40.72 45.36

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:50.49 2017# Nicholas Toepfer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 1:54.10

26.28 28.92 29.3029.60

MYST-NE 13Deronja, Alden2 2:12.18

29.46 34.02 32.8935.81

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J3 2:12.53

29.55 33.27 34.5535.16

LBW-NE 13Altenbach, Henry M4 2:24.22

31.58 37.15 36.9338.56

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R5 2:38.09

34.39 40.60 40.9142.19

BAT-NE 13Shin, Noah6 2:47.71

36.30 44.40 42.4144.60

BAT-NE 13Low, Sebastian7 2:54.37

36.73 45.28 45.3247.04

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 5:03.56 2017# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 13Deronja, Alden1 5:53.85

32.29 37.08 37.5537.63

36.59 36.56 35.84 34.79

33.64 31.88

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J2 6:05.01

32.14 35.29 37.1337.02

37.27 37.55 37.76 37.61

37.32 35.92

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M3 6:44.97

33.73 39.64 41.9842.02

41.98 42.36 42.36 41.94

41.48 37.48

BAT-NE 13Low, Lucas4 7:34.01

36.18

1:28.51

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 55.69 2017# Nicholas Toepfer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 1:02.35

30.37 31.98

CRIM-NE 14VO, Alexander D2 1:04.40

31.44 32.96

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander3 1:07.43

33.67 33.76

MYST-NE 13Deronja, Alden4 1:09.83

33.77 36.06

LBW-NE 13Altenbach, Henry M5 1:14.16

35.67 38.49

BSS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J6 1:18.64

37.34 41.30

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R7 1:18.87

37.99 40.88

BAT-NE 13Sabatini, Rafael P8 1:22.21

40.10 42.11

DMARR-NE 13Cherry, Alex9 1:33.57

45.86 47.71

MYST-NE 14Pan, Brian H10 1:37.91

45.87 52.04

MYST-NE 13Xie, Bren11 1:40.18

49.44 50.74

BAT-NE 13Low, Sebastian12 1:45.76

49.21 56.55

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 2:02.04 2017# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14VO, Alexander D1 2:17.31

31.95 34.20 35.4035.76

LBW-NE 14Davis, Michael R2 2:28.09

34.58 37.41 38.2437.86

SWYM-NE 13Gulati, Atharva3 2:47.13

38.81 43.01 41.0944.22

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R4 2:51.11

44.74

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 1:01.47 2017# Aaron Zhu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander1 1:10.51

32.56 37.95

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan2 1:17.14

36.17 40.97

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J3 1:23.11

38.29 44.82

LBW-NE 13Teja, Graham L4 1:23.47

40.28 43.19

BSS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J5 1:24.32

39.80 44.52

BAT-NE 13Sabatini, Rafael P6 1:31.03

40.60 50.43

BAT-NE 13Shin, Noah7 1:35.92

45.26 50.66

BAT-NE 13Low, Lucas8 1:38.15

45.37 52.78

DMARR-NE 13Cherry, Alex9 1:43.16

48.20 54.96

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:24.04 2012# TC Gowdy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander1 2:45.11

37.82 42.81 42.1242.36

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan2 2:47.95

38.45 43.25 42.7543.50

LBW-NE 13Teja, Graham L3 3:08.19

45.49 49.14 44.8748.69

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 55.42 2016# Minh-Huy Le

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 1:01.63

28.25 33.38

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan2 1:08.07

29.75 38.32

TBGT-NE 14Kenney, Joey J3 1:09.77

32.41 37.36

MYST-NE 13Deronja, Alden4 1:11.16

33.67 37.49

SWYM-NE 13Gulati, Atharva5 1:15.30

33.52 41.78

DMARR-NE 13Cherry, Alex6 1:44.16

47.90 56.26

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M--- DQ

33.22

MYST-NE 13Xie, Bren--- DQ

48.04

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 2:07.02 2012# Christopher Richards

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M1 3:12.65

41.02 50.73 47.0253.88

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:08.54 2013# David Cote

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 14Titley, Brendan E1 2:14.70

29.48 33.43 29.6742.12

AQUA-NE 14Muehlbauer, Alexander2 2:28.00

33.42 37.75 34.1842.65

MYST-NE 13Catic, Ryan3 2:33.38

31.55 41.11 37.2843.44

SWYM-NE 13Gulati, Atharva4 2:46.47

34.07 43.27 35.9753.16

LBW-NE 13Teja, Graham L5 2:47.09

36.34 39.56 37.4553.74

RIPT-NE 13Glover, Christopher M6 2:52.41

36.03 44.75 40.9050.73

BSS-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J7 2:53.15

38.23 44.25 39.8150.86

BAT-NE 13Sabatini, Rafael P8 2:58.59

43.06 45.57 39.0150.95

LBW-NE 13Gange, Charles R9 3:01.05

39.39 45.34 39.8356.49
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Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

BSG Record: 22.22 2016# Roger Gu

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel1 22.69

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J2 23.35

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H3 23.98

AQUA-NE 17Hall, Aidan M4 24.09

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate5 24.24

UN-NE 16Musto, Callum C6 24.33

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Christian A7 24.50

MYST-NE 17Freitas, Lucas C8 24.64

AQUA-NE 16Petit deMange, Ruarc M9 24.91

MYST-NE 17Hebert, Drew M10 25.24

TS-NE 17Sandford, Jagger J11 25.39

LBW-NE 15Teja, Jude M12 25.46

LBW-NE 15Crisafulli, Jenson*13 25.81

ACES-NE 15Woodbury, Shay A*13 25.81

ACES-NE 16Bagtaz, Spencer C15 26.48

MYST-NE 16Catic, Aris16 26.70

ABF-NE 15Evans, Henry17 26.85

BAT-NE 15Bykov, Krystof18 27.29

AQUA-NE 15Politano, Dante A19 27.62

MYST-NE 18Yanes, Joel M20 27.78

TS-NE 15Waters, Olin M21 27.83

DMARR-NE 18Hickey, Tim22 27.85

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew23 28.10

LBW-NE 15Vynarchuk, Vlad24 28.59

DMARR-NE 15Green, Isaiah25 31.26

RIPT-NE 18Greally, Luke P26 31.37

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

BSG Record: 48.03 2023# Herrick Stevenson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel1 49.36

23.88 25.48

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J2 51.62

24.88 26.74

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate3 54.04

25.94 28.10

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Christian A4 54.16

26.10 28.06

MYST-NE 17Hebert, Drew M5 54.74

26.08 28.66

UNAT-NE 16Scafidi, Cole A6 55.23

26.25 28.98

MYST-NE 17Freitas, Lucas C7 55.47

26.97 28.50

MYST-NE 16Phan, Dylan T8 55.62

26.65 28.97

AQUA-NE 17Hall, Aidan M9 55.82

26.30 29.52

ACES-NE 16Bagtaz, Spencer C10 55.87

26.60 29.27

MYST-NE 16Santos, Lucas S11 55.89

26.94 28.95

UNAT-NE 18Asgharzadeh, Maxwell P12 55.97

26.88 29.09

AQUA-NE 16Petit deMange, Ruarc M13 56.15

27.16 28.99

TS-NE 17Sandford, Jagger J14 57.03

27.59 29.44

LBW-NE 15Teja, Jude M15 57.38

27.64 29.74

MYST-NE 16Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U16 57.39

27.65 29.74

ACES-NE 15Woodbury, Shay A17 57.68

27.91 29.77

LBW-NE 15Crisafulli, Jenson18 58.08

28.00 30.08

MYST-NE 18Yanes, Joel M19 59.06

28.25 30.81

MYST-NE 16Catic, Aris20 59.98

29.44 30.54

DMARR-NE 18Hickey, Tim21 1:01.43

29.03 32.40

AQUA-NE 15Politano, Dante A22 1:01.53

30.13 31.40

TS-NE 15Waters, Olin M23 1:02.57

29.23 33.34

BAT-NE 15Bykov, Krystof24 1:02.82

30.33 32.49

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew25 1:06.34

31.06 35.28

LBW-NE 15Sullivan, Aidan G26 1:08.34

32.21 36.13

LBW-NE 15Vynarchuk, Vlad27 1:10.74

32.05 38.69

DMARR-NE 15Green, Isaiah28 1:14.94

UN-NE 16Musto, Callum C--- DFS

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

BSG Record: 1:42.00 2023# Jordan Mowad

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 17Raynor, Samuel1 1:49.09

24.78 26.57 29.0728.67

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J2 1:53.12

26.05 27.94 29.8529.28

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H3 1:53.80

27.71 28.89 27.7429.46

MYST-NE 16Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin4 2:00.68

27.53 30.52 31.3931.24

MYST-NE 16Santos, Lucas S5 2:01.42

27.22 31.47 31.2431.49

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate6 2:05.89

29.14 32.86 31.2032.69

MYST-NE 16Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U7 2:06.29

28.29 31.23 33.2433.53

ACES-NE 15Woodbury, Shay A8 2:07.21

29.18 32.74 31.9233.37

LBW-NE 15Teja, Jude M9 2:08.07

28.97 32.66 32.3334.11

AQUA-NE 15Politano, Dante A10 2:18.05

31.26 35.91 34.3636.52

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew11 2:24.78

31.08 36.65 37.8339.22

LBW-NE 15Sullivan, Aidan G12 2:30.19

32.81 38.24 39.5739.57

DMARR-NE 15Green, Isaiah13 2:43.68

34.11 41.42

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

BSG Record: 4:38.47 2023# Jordan Mowad

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H1 4:57.21

27.46 29.26 30.0529.47

30.14 30.56 30.57 30.64

30.22 28.84

MYST-NE 16Santos, Lucas S2 5:33.80

28.33 31.71 34.6033.56

34.50 34.66 35.13 34.87

33.48 32.96

TS-NE 15Waters, Olin M3 6:19.06

31.74 36.86 39.1338.94

39.25 39.57 38.06 38.73

39.45 37.33

LBW-NE 15Sullivan, Aidan G4 6:46.65

32.87 38.42

42.81 43.19 43.67 42.39

1:20.68

ABF-NE 15Evans, Henry5 6:47.86

29.60 35.37 41.2440.37

43.43 45.08

42.77 39.80

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

BSG Record: 50.99 2023# Jordan Mowad

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Yan, Jason1 58.08

27.96 30.12

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H2 59.53

29.68 29.85

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J3 1:00.01

28.80 31.21

ACES-NE 16Bagtaz, Spencer C4 1:01.31

29.70 31.61

ACES-NE 15Woodbury, Shay A5 1:02.05

30.24 31.81

UNAT-NE 16Scafidi, Cole A6 1:03.67

30.41 33.26

MYST-NE 16Phan, Dylan T7 1:04.29

30.87 33.42

MYST-NE 18Yanes, Joel M8 1:05.25

30.95 34.30

MYST-NE 16Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U9 1:05.75

32.30 33.45

TS-NE 17Sandford, Jagger J10 1:06.52

31.85 34.67

AQUA-NE 16Petit deMange, Ruarc M11 1:07.36

32.71 34.65

LBW-NE 15Teja, Jude M12 1:08.87

33.11 35.76

UNAT-NE 18Asgharzadeh, Maxwell P13 1:09.42

34.07 35.35
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DMARR-NE 18Hickey, Tim14 1:12.41

34.90 37.51

TS-NE 15Waters, Olin M15 1:13.15

35.02 38.13

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew16 1:14.90

35.27 39.63

DMARR-NE 15Green, Isaiah17 1:28.58

42.80 45.78

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

BSG Record: 1:48.46 2023# Jordan Mowad

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Yan, Jason1 2:04.93

29.06 31.34 32.2132.32

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J2 2:13.66

31.22 34.01 33.7534.68

ACES-NE 16Bagtaz, Spencer C3 2:14.94

31.29 34.51 34.9534.19

MYST-NE 16Phan, Dylan T4 2:15.41

30.66 33.84 35.5235.39

ACES-NE 15Woodbury, Shay A5 2:21.22

33.07 36.06 36.0336.06

MYST-NE 18Yanes, Joel M6 2:24.31

32.70 36.08 37.8637.67

MYST-NE 16Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U7 2:24.65

33.80 36.34 36.5937.92

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew8 2:45.91

37.77 42.23 41.6944.22

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 59.97 2024# Nick Austin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Christian A1 1:06.07

31.23 34.84

AQUA-NE 17Hall, Aidan M2 1:10.36

32.38 37.98

MYST-NE 16Catic, Aris3 1:11.47

33.25 38.22

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H4 1:13.03

29.32 43.71

LBW-NE 15Crisafulli, Jenson5 1:14.23

34.32 39.91

RIPT-NE 18Greally, Luke P6 1:19.30

36.36 42.94

DMARR-NE 18Hickey, Tim7 1:21.26

37.77 43.49

MYST-NE 15Haseltine, Sam J8 1:24.10

39.70 44.40

LBW-NE 15Vynarchuk, Vlad9 1:25.27

39.46 45.81

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

BSG Record: 2:15.80 2009# Beau Garufi

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 17Jo, Matthew H1 2:30.14

35.72 39.03 35.9039.49

MYST-NE 17Yan, Jason2 2:30.54

34.01 39.15 37.8439.54

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Christian A3 2:30.82

35.90 38.42 36.3240.18

MYST-NE 16Catic, Aris4 2:43.86

37.31 42.68 40.4143.46

UNAT-NE 16Scafidi, Cole A5 2:43.90

36.79 41.82 42.0043.29

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 50.60 2023# Melson Arquillano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Hebert, Drew M1 56.39

25.96 30.43

MYST-NE 16Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin2 58.40

27.41 30.99

MYST-NE 17Freitas, Lucas C3 1:03.18

6.34 56.84

MYST-NE 16Santos, Lucas S4 1:03.63

5.88 57.75

ACES-NE 16Bagtaz, Spencer C5 1:05.29

29.39 35.90

UNAT-NE 18Asgharzadeh, Maxwell P6 1:08.72

31.53 37.19

DMARR-NE 18Hickey, Tim7 1:09.61

33.40 36.21

AQUA-NE 15Politano, Dante A8 1:10.17

33.28 36.89

MYST-NE 18Yanes, Joel M9 1:11.29

32.88 38.41

RIPT-NE 18Greally, Luke P10 1:11.32

31.99 39.33

MYST-NE 15Haseltine, Sam J11 1:23.38

37.46 45.92

DMARR-NE 15Green, Isaiah12 1:31.74

38.72 53.02

UNAT-NE 15Comstock, Andrew L--- DFS

4.24

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

BSG Record: 1:55.89 2023# Melson Arquillano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Hebert, Drew M1 2:11.73

28.78 33.16 35.4934.30

UNAT-NE 16Scafidi, Cole A2 2:15.62

29.15 34.29 36.2035.98

MYST-NE 16Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin--- DQ

32.46 36.91 38.7837.47

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

BSG Record: 2:02.10 2013# Zachary Sousa

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Hebert, Drew M1 2:11.26

27.33 34.62 31.7137.60

MYST-NE 17Anthony, Jaden J2 2:17.38

28.50 35.81 32.0141.06

MYST-NE 17Freitas, Lucas C3 2:18.99

28.14 37.29 32.2341.33

MYST-NE 16Phan, Dylan T4 2:19.98

28.04 34.47 32.9744.50

MYST-NE 16Catic, Aris5 2:23.41

31.20 37.07 33.5441.60

LBW-NE 15Crisafulli, Jenson6 2:28.25

31.75 38.06 35.1643.28

BAT-NE 15Bykov, Krystof7 2:47.23

34.70 39.81

LBW-NE 15Vynarchuk, Vlad8 2:57.05

36.87 43.75 43.1553.28

BGCD-NE 15Ciarocco, Matthew9 2:58.32

39.69 45.70 40.7652.17

MYST-NE 16Antonucci, Christian A--- DFS

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

BSG Record: 4:03.73 2023# Quinn Borchers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 16Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin1 4:46.76

28.80 34.36 1:18.3838.43

40.24 33.64 33.20

MYST-NE 15Haseltine, Sam J2 6:13.99

36.48 45.35 47.9048.46

51.17 53.56 45.79 45.28


